

Invoice



FREE Online Ordering @
www.meyerdistributing.com
 or Phone Us at 800.MeyerUSA
 (800.639.3787)

Page:	Page 1 of 2
Invoice:	L381026
Date:	11/3/2022
Batch:	1-11/1/2022

Jasper, IN 47546
 TF Main Menu: 800-639-3787
 TF Sales: 800-456-3451
 Accounts Receivable: 800-731-3484
 Returns Support: 800-731-3302

Good Return %: 1.19%
Good Refusal %: 0.10%
Good Return + Refusal %: 1.29%

Bill To:

Basden's American RV
 PO BOX 3641
 EVANSVILLE, IN 47735-3641

Ship To:

Basden's American RV
 600 E Baseline Rd
 Evansville, IN 47725-9354
 812-867-5200

Purchase Order No.			Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
69281			BA2820	Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price	
1	1	APP018-478		TRAILER WEATHERSTRIPPING - 28FT DOUBLE	\$81.04 *	\$81.04	
6	6	APP127		EZ SLIDE	\$9.60 *	\$57.60	
6	6	APP158		SEAL SAVER	\$9.04 *	\$54.24	
2	2	CMC10473		CAMCO T & P VALVE 3/4IN W/ 4IN PROBE COATED, 150PSI, SKPK	\$12.74	\$25.48	
1	1	CMC22243		DRAIN VALVE 3/8IN OR 1/2IN MPT WITHOUT FLANGE, LLC	\$3.63	\$3.63	
1	1	CMC36003		HAND PUMP KIT W/FITTINGS	\$16.88 *	\$16.88	
4	4	CMC36143		BLOW OUT PLUG, QUICK CONNECT - BRASS	\$6.14 *	\$24.56	
2	2	CMC39812		RHINOFLEX WYE	\$12.21	\$24.42	
2	2	CMC40003		WATER TANK FILLER WITH SHUTOFF VALVE, LLC	\$2.87	\$5.74	
6	6	CMC40033		REPLACE ALL PLUMBING VENT KIT POLAR WHITE	\$4.09 *	\$24.54	
10	10	CMC40052		WATER PRESSURE REGULATOR BRASS, BULK, LLC	\$8.04	\$80.40	
12	12	CMC40185		VENT LID, VENTLINE PRE 08/ELIXIR 94 UP, WHITE	\$10.96 *	\$131.52	
1	1	COFUBE625		QUICK ROOF EXTREME W/STEEL-LOC ADHESIVE PERMANENTLY REPAIRS MOST BUILDING MATERI	\$38.22 *	\$38.22	
2	2	CUR81281		CLASS 3 5000 GVWR WITH SAFETY LATCH PACKAGED	\$4.86	\$9.72	
1	1	DOM302310081		WHITE, STANDARD HEIGHT 19.75IN HEIGHT, SC WOOD SEAT	\$222.08	\$222.08	

Invoice

Page: Page 2 of 2

Purchase Order No.		Customer ID	Account Rep	Shipping Method	Payment Terms	
69281		BA2820	Brittany Hall Ext. 6179	MEYER TRUCK	Net 30 Days	
Qty	Ship	Item Number	Item PO	Item Description	Unit Price	Ext. Price
12	12	HNG5650		PUTTY TAPE 3/16 X 1 X 20FT GREY	\$6.19 *	\$74.28
1	1	LIP122840		STANDARD STOP CAN	\$13.01	\$13.01
1	1	LIP2021123576		SINGLE CAMERA SYSTEM W/7IN TOUCH SCREEN DISPLAY	\$498.18	\$498.18
3	3	LIP285326		24IN SCISSOR JACK KIT WITH CRANK HANDLE (PAIR)	\$67.88	\$203.64
2	2	RVDH707		METAL WINDOW CRANK - 1IN	\$3.38	\$6.76
1	1	SHR4008-101-E65		REVOLUTION 12 VDC FRESH WATER PUMP 12 VDC, 3 GPM, 55 PSI, 1/2IN NPSM-MALE PORTS, BY-PASS	\$101.34	\$101.34
1	1	THE94165		ASSIST HANDLE, BK	\$3.71	\$3.71
1	1	VLPA10-G30450VP		GEN30AMP 4P TO 50AMP ADAPTER CORD, 12IN, CARDED	\$17.80	\$17.80
2	2	VLPDG72609VP		2 PK 921 LED BULB BRIGHT	\$8.08	\$16.16
2	2	VLPDG72626WVP		2 PK JC10 DISC LED SOFT	\$8.08	\$16.16
2	2	VLPT1003VPM		BLADEX WASTE VALVE BODY, 3IN, METAL HANDLE, CARDED	\$12.61	\$25.22
3	3	VLPT1006		3IN SPIGOT, FLANGE	\$2.38	\$7.14
2	2	VLPT1009		3IN BAYONET, FLANGE	\$3.95	\$7.90

Subtotal	\$1,791.37
Trade Discount	\$0.00
Freight	\$0.00
Delivery Charge	\$9.95
Tax	\$0.00
Total	\$1,801.32

* Instant Price Match or Sale Item